
 

Infrastructure Scheme Coordinators 
The following organisations have been prequalified as providers of Infrastructure Scheme Coordinator services. 
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Advisian Pty Ltd X X X X  X Kylie O'Leary 08 8311 4161 or 0410 301 835 Kylie.oleary@advisian.com 

AECOM Australia Pty Ltd X X X X  X Barry Gleeson 0438 414 663 barry.gleeson@aecom.com 

Agonis Group Pty Ltd X X X X  X Tom Hampton 0438 042 162 tom.hampton@agonisgroup.com.au 

Arup Australia Pty Ltd X X X X X X Sarah Allen 08 8413 6514 Sarah.Allen@arup.com 

Asset Development Services Pty Ltd with Koukourou Pty Ltd (FMG 
Engineering) and Urban & Regional Planning Solutions Pty Ltd (URPS) 

X X X X X X Nigel Brophy 0417 329 569 nigel.brophy@assetdevelopmentservices.com.au 

Aurecon Australia Pty Ltd X X X X X X Michael Davis 0414 357 276 Michael.Davis@aurecongroup.com 

Fyfe Pty Ltd X X X X  X Joel Stevenson 08 8201 9718 or 0408 801 619 joel.stevenson@fyfe.com.au 

GTA Consultants Pty Ltd X X X X   John Devney 08 8334 3602 or 0411 232 707 john.devney@gta.com.au 

Integran Pty Ltd X X  X X  Jason Natoli 07 3227 0500 j.natoli@integran.com.au 

Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd X X X X X X Warwick Allanson 08 8982 4858 or 0466 792 398 Warwick.Allanson@jacobs.com  

Johnstaff Projects Pty Ltd X X X  X X Samantha Torres 02 8256 0500 or 0413 018 520 samantha.torres@johnstaff.com.au 

North Projects Pty Ltd X     X James Durney 0429 567 230 james.durney@northprojects.com.au 

ProManage Australia Pty Ltd   X X  X Scott Schiphorst 0409 679 027 s.schiphorst@promanage.com.au 

Tonkin Consulting Pty Ltd X X X X X X Sam McCarthy 0403 022 457 sam.mccarthy@tonkin.com.au 

WSP Australia Pty Ltd   X X   Steph Luyks 0434 983 110 Stephanie.Luyks@wsp.com 

For more information on Infrastructure Scheme Coordinator services please email Sally.Jenkin@sa.gov.au 

For supplier queries on this prequalification arrangement please email DPTI.CategoryManagement@sa.gov.au  
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